
Backcountry Resource Center 
 

Avalanche 
Information 
centers 

Below are direct links to centers we often are interested. The two last links are 
“higher level” so you will have to dig down to the specific areas/states you are 
looking for. 

  

Alaska http://alaskasnow.org.googlepages.com/  

California http://www.avalanche-center.org/Bulletins/Calif/  

Colorado http://avalanche.state.co.us/index.php  

Utah http://utahavalanchecenter.org/  

Washington http://www.avalanche-center.org/Bulletins/Northwest/avalanche.php  

  

USA http://www.avalanche.org/ 

International http://www.avalanche-center.org/Bulletins/  

 

Avalanche Pack vendors The only three known at this time (fall 2009) 

  

ABS Systems http://www.abs-airbag.com/  

Snowpulse http://www.snowpulse.com/  

BCA http://www.backcountryaccess.com/english/products/ComingSoon.php  

 

Proximity Resorts We are counting a 5 hour drive as “proximity” so that includes a couple of Wyoming 
resorts. Even if you don’t ski these resorts they have local weather and snow 
condition info that may be relevant to any ski tours you would plan in their vicinity. 

  

Alta http://www.alta.com/  

Brighton http://www.brightonresort.com/  

Canyons http://www.thecanyons.com/  

Deer Valley http://www.deervalley.com/  

Grand Targhee http://www.grandtarghee.com/  

Jackson Hole http://www.jacksonhole.com/  

Powder Mountain http://www.powdermountain.com/  

Snowbasin http://www.snowbasin.com/  

Snowbird http://www.snowbird.com/  

Solitude http://www.skisolitude.com/  
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Good gear vendors These are vendors I have had at least one good experience with and 
no bad ones. Only vendors from which I have bought equipment that I 
then used in the backcountry are listed. 

  

Backcountry.com http://www. backcountry.com/ 

Bentgate http://www.bentgate.com/  

Black Diamond 2092 East 3900 South, 84124. Tel. (801) 278-0233 

Camp Saver http://www.campsaver.com/  

Columbia online http://www.columbia.com/  

Dynafit USA http://speedup.dynafit.us/  

Garmont USA http://www.garmontusa.com/  

Telemark Ski gear http://www.telemarkski.com/html  

AT Ski gear http://www.telemarkski.com/html/intro_at.html 

REI online http://www.rei.com/  

REI, Salt Lake 3285 E 3300 S, 84109. Tel. (801) 486-2100 

Sports Authority 1780 Park Ave, 84060. Tel. (435) 649-6922 

Voilé http://www.voile-usa.com/  

White Pine Touring http://www.whitepinetouring.com/  
1790 Bonanza Drive, Park City Tel. (435) 649 8710 
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